
,

,.

| DQ,

,

C ntract NumDer.

a

Division of Contracts and Property Management NRC-10-87-351.
U. S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Modification Numoer

Washington, D. C. 20555
Six (6)
/ / New /x/ Modification

NOTIFICATION OF COOPERATIVE AGREEMENT Other (Specify)

__.

T0: Donnie H. Grimsley, Director Authorization Number
Division of Freedom of Information

and Publications Services. ADM RFPA No. ADM-87-351

Date

5/10/90
COOPERATIVE AGREEMENT CHANGES

1 "'^ "
k h n M Date: AUSI0'EFROM: t

4 Provide funds in the amount ofShirley A!Srampton
-

$1,664.96 and Extend Period ofContract Administrator PerformanceContract Administration Branch
Division of Contracts and Property Management

'

Contractor (Name and Location) Execution Date

Cedar Rapids Public Library AUG 2 01993
*

500 First Street, S.E. Type of contract
C:dar Rapids, Iowa 52/01

Firm Fixed Price
PROJECT TITLE Pertoo of Performance

Maintenance and Operati6n of the Local _6/29/87 6/28/91-

Public Document Room Principal Investigator .|

NRC Autnorizco Representative

Sandra S. Northern-
Appropriation B & R Number FIN Number
31X0200.040 040-20-66-250 D24160 ^* *

New NRC Funds

Total FY 90 Funding
. _$1,664.96

- $1,664.96 j
Total NRC Obilgations

$6,098.96
^Government Property
NRC 1 -

Microfiche Reader Printer ,

Upright cabinet for cards & microfiche Cooperative Agreement (1 copy) |
Reader Printor Rit anwn stanti A <

T I-

l D _]$$e2ggg 9&oyo^' \

NRC-10-87-351- PDC


