
~ '
'

f,+ , ,

, ,

J ?? U, S. NUCLEAR REGUL AiORi COW lSS10N
'

.

[ ' m'-
,

-

NOTICE Or COOPERATIVE AGREEMENT
'

;- y-

').C00PEPAllVE AGREEMENT NutBER 2. MODiflCAll0N NUMBER- 3. COOPERATIVE AGREENENT PERI
p WRC-10-87-351 Six' (6) TF.3[.: 6/29/90,10: 6/28/91
i: 4. AUTHORITY Section 31a and I S. TYPE Cf AWARD 6.000PERATOR TYPE

141b of Atomic Energy Act ).

of 1954, as amended.
,

Cooperative Agreement Higher ' Educat f onal Jnst.itut im

I 1C00PERATORtiAMEANDADDRESS 8. PROJECT TITLE '
~

Cedar Rapids Public Library " Maintenance and Operation of The
500.first Street, S.E. Local Public Document Room (LPOR)"'

.' Cedar Rapids, Iowa 52401

U

9. PROJECT WILL BE CONDUCTED PER 10. TECHNICAL REPORTS ARE REQUIRED
'

L : COOPERATOR'S PROPOSAL (S) PROGRESS AND flNAL
" ' ^

DATED AND FINAL ONLY- -
,.

* APPENDIX A - PROJECT C00 PERATIVE AGREEliENT XX OTHER

PROVISIONS
~

11. PRINCIPAL !NVESTIGATOR(5) NAME AND 12. NRC PROGRM 0FFICE (NAME AND ADDRESS) . 4

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission.0 : ADDRESS -'

ATTH: Sandra Northern -

DFIPS/ADM
,

Washington, D. C. 20!!5
'

[' i&phnne i:3 (cass n? eng1
13. ACCOUNT!NG A'iD APPROPRIATION DATA 14.- METHOD OT FAYMENT.

ADVANCE SY TREASURY CHEC!:'
S&R No.: 4 20-66-25-0

xx REIMSURSEMENT~BY TREASURY!..

f!N:- .C 160 CHECE'

LETTER OT CREDIT
' ~~

APPNi :xn7no,010 GTHER (STECITY)

_ >

15. FUNDING SOURCES

- SOURCE . AMOUNT

NRC:

THIStC00 PERATIVE $ 1,664.96 (4 Quarters at $416.24)
AGREEMENT

' PREY!OUSLY
OBLIGATED $ 4.434.00

,

COOPERATOR SHARE:
,

0 -THIS COOPERATIVE $
-

AGREEMENT
0'

, PRIOR COOPERATIVE L - -

S

~ AGREEMENT
.

~

LiOTAL' FUNDING $ 6.098.96
,

'
.;

1

il 6. ' A.MOUNi' OSL13ATED. BY ,THIS. COOPERATIVE - S 1.664.96 _

J AGREEMENTr.i: TION :
'

I' 9008270171 900820 "

PDR CONTR
{ .NRC-10-87-351 PDC

. ,

..



p
'

|6 3
|b .RC~ )!$UII:

n .: J

! 1 OffICI (f./J'd I.':0 ADDI:(55) _ NRC-10-87-3$2-
'

1I7t
Moorfication tio. 6

I * 1 [U.S. Nuclear. Regulatorf Cc. mission
~ ;

t

.. ~. Division of Contracts and l'roperty Management
office of Administration ;

-

- Washinc.t on , D. C. 20555
. ... _ _.. n .,

h , |9. einC M oll1CER p

EE. COOPER TOR

_,,) gldW - hti A!R , / ) #~'

($1gnature) {Date) Star ture

nA11E ('YPro) Timothv r.. Hanan.t|AME (7YPED) Thomu_.Armitage+

7)TLE 'l.ibrary Director _

TIT 1.E [on:racting Officci-
-

.

p __,

I' TELEPHolif no. (319) 398-5123
TELEPHOUE I:0. j301) '492- Jf)0A._ f;

V
f- 0
/ _ _ .

-

L }
..

20. .C00 PERATIVE. ACREEl:ENT PAYt'ENT INTOPJ!AT10tl/ l
'*

,. Payment wili de mace wIthin thirty. (30) days af ter receipt of the hii~iir.J miesi the billing
is improper cr thc cooperator. has f ailed to comply with the prograr vejec:1ves, cooperative-conciticns specified in
agreement a-arc concitions. Tederal report.ing recuirements or otner6
OlG Circular A.102/A-110, whichever is applicable.

~

,

Paytrent will be made by:
.

Office c- the Controller +

Division of Accounting and Finance

Vouchers should be submitted in an original and three.(3) conf es on
,

forn #270 " Request for Advance or Reimbursement" (a copy attached) to:
-

!

'

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Olvision of Contracts and Property Mancgement

. Contract Administration Uranch, P-902 I

Washington, 0.C. 20555
,

greement Provisions for Institutions of[1 Attbched is.e copy of the "tiRC Project Cooperative Acceptance oti
Higher Education and Other Nonprofit Organizations.and State / Local Goverments.*

-these tems and conditions is acknowledged when federal funds are used on this cooperat ve
,;i

agreement r~aject.

2. _0RDER OF F:.ECEOCNCE i
in 'the event of -a conflict between the coojerator.'s' proposal and this Notice of Cooperat ve:

*

Aorcement A-ard, the tems of ~ the Natice of Cooperative Agreement Award shall prevail .
. . . . - - -

_

?3. Sy t'his -Cc::erative Agre(nent Award, the. cooperator certifies that paycent of any audit-
related det: will r.ot reduce the level of pe..r.f.ormance of any federal Program. g;

. . . . , .

.


